Granite Telecommunications, LLC
100 Newport Ave. Ext.
Quincy, MA 02171


[image: ]		Enterprise Infrastructure Solutions

[image: ]
CONTRACT GS00Q17NSD3004
EIS
Contractor Points of Contact List

Table F.2.1 ID(s): 78
Requirement Reference(s):	  G.9.3
Description Reference(s):	G.9.3

Version 1.0
16 AUG 2017



Granite EIS Points of Contact List:

Ryan Goldrick – Contracts Manager
Phone:  617-837-5739
Email:   rgoldrick@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
· Contracting
· Base Contract and TO level contracts issues
· Contract deliverables 

Jack Campbell – EIS Program Manager
Phone:  678-322-3969
Email:   JaCampbell@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:  
· EIS Base contract issues
· Escalation of Task Order (TO) level programmatic issues
· Developing and delivering training  
· Transition project management

Matt Caissie – TO Program Manager
Phone:  617-933-7343
Email:   mcaissie@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:  
· Task Order level programmatic issues
· Provisioning orders
· Identifying and resolving service troubles and complaints
· Providing customers with status of troubles and resolution

Boyan Roussinov – Finance Manager
Phone:  617-837-5522
Email:   broussinov@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
· Finance
· Contract pricing 

Megan Feeney – Financial Analyst
Phone:  617-804-4501
Email:   mfeeney@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
· Conducting billing inquiries

Robert Misener – EIS Solutions Engineer 
Phone:  561-868-8159
Email:   rmisener@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
· Technical capabiliities
· Innovative telecom solutions 
· TO level technical issues 
· Engineering change proposals 
Mike Magliato – Vice President Sales & Business Development
Phone:  703-851-3581
Email:   MMagliato@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
·  Account Management (Business Development)

Bob Harwick – Director of Government Business Development
Phone:  703-593-8151
Email:   RHarwick@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
·  Account Management (Sales)

Stephen Dolphyn – Director of IT and Infrastructure
Phone:  781-884-5464
Email:   sdolphyn@granitenet.com
Contact Regarding:
· [bookmark: _GoBack]Security
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